
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2021 St. James’ Church Kindergarten Leedon 
 

Term 1 2 3 4 

School Term 4 Jan to 12 Mar 22 Mar to 28 May  28 Jun to 3 Sep 13 Sep to 19 Nov 

Term Break 13 Mar to 21 Mar 29 May to 27 Jun 4 Sep to 12 Sep 20 Nov to 31 Dec 
 

Date Day Event Remarks 

4 Jan Mon First day of K1 & K2 Regular school hours 

4 & 5 Jan Mon - Wed 1st & 2nd days for Nursery 25 mins 

6 – 8 Jan Thurs - Fri 1st three days for PN 30 mins 

11 Feb Thu Chinese New Year’s Eve Closure Day 

12 – 15 Feb Fri – Mon  Chinese New Year Holidays Public & School holiday 

8 – 12 Feb Mon - Fri On Campus Excursions (K1 & K2) Holland Village 

13 Mar Sat Family Day Carnival Postponed 

2 Apr Fri Good Friday Public holiday 

5 –16 Apr Mon – Fri Photo Sessions (all levels) During Term 2 to Term 3. Date and time to be confirmed 

21 – 22 Apr Wed-Thu 
Excursions (Wed – Session 1 / Thu – 
Session 2) 

Date and venue to be confirmed 

1 & 3 May Sat & Mon Labour Day  Public & School holiday 

13 May Thu Hari Raya Puasa Public holiday 

8 May Sat Virtual Parent-Teacher Conference 1 Parents sign up for appointment  

10 – 17 May Mon - Fri Virtual Parent-Teacher Conference 1 PTC is after school hours. Parents sign up for appointment 

26 May Wed Vesak Day Public holiday 

Jun Weekdays Optional holiday enrichment camps     
Nursery, K1 & K2 children only  
2-day or 3-day camps from 8.30am to 11.30am 

5 Jul Mon Youth Day School holiday 

6 – 9 Jul Tue – Fri 
Project work field trip / community 
outreach 

Date and venue to be confirmed 

20 Jul Tue Hari Raya Haji  Public holiday 

21 Jul Wed Racial Harmony Day Celebrations Regular school hours.  Children wear ethnic clothes 

2 – 5 Aug Mon - Thu 
Project work field trip / community 
outreach 

Date and venue to be confirmed 

6 Aug Fri National Day Celebrations 
8.15am - 9.45am (Session 1) 10.00am - 11.30am (Session 2) 
Children wear red and white clothes 

9 – 10 Aug Mon & Tue National Day  Public & School holiday 

1 Sep Wed Teachers’ Day Celebration 8.15 am -9.45am (Session 1) 10.00am-11.30am (Session 2) 

2 Sep Thu Kindergarten Anniversary  Closure Day 

3 Sep Fri Teachers’ Day School holiday 

7 Oct Thu Children’s Day Celebrations Regular school hours 

8 Oct Fri Children’s Day School holiday 

11 - 15 Oct Mon & Fri Excursions (PG – K1) Date and venue to be confirmed 

Oct  K2 Graduation Ceremony Date and venue to be confirmed 

4 Nov Thu Deepavali Public holiday 

2-5 Nov Mon - Fri Parent-Teacher Conference 2 PTC is after school hours. Parents sign up for appointment 

6 Nov Sat Parent-Teacher Conference 2 Parents sign up for appointment to meet teachers 

17 Nov Wed 
Class Thanksgiving Party & Last day of 
school 

Regular school hours 

18 & 19 Nov Thu & Fri K2 Graduation Camp No classes for PN, Nursery & K1 children 

26 Nov Fri Staff Professional Development Day Closure Day 

Nov – Dec Weekdays Optional holiday enrichment camps 
Nursery, K1 & K2 children only  
2-day or 3-day camps from 8.30am - 11.30am 
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